General information
Design
Closed combination marker. Unique bellow design
enables wide diameter range and permanent grip.
A chevron cut prevents twisting between adjacent
sleeves. The hot stamp print gives excellent legibi-
lity.
Colours

Packaging: S
Example: PA-20004SV40.0
Product and ordering information
2012-08-14
PA2
Strip pack
Number of markers: 5x100 pcs
Packaging: A
Example: PA-20004AV40.0
Packaging
Article number
PVC
Article number
PVC
Article number
Zerex
Article number
Zerex
Article number
 PVC
Character Yellow White Yellow White Colour code
0 PA-30006AV40.0 PA-30006AV90.0 - - PA-30006AV09.0
1 PA-30006AV40.1 PA-30006AV90.1 - - PA-30006AV19.1
2 PA-30006AV40.2 PA-30006AV90.2 - - PA-30006AV29.2
3 PA-30006AV40.3 PA-30006AV90.3 - - PA-30006AV30.3
4 PA-30006AV40.4 PA-30006AV90.4 - - PA-30006AV40.4
5 PA-30006AV40.5 PA-30006AV90.5 - - PA-30006AV59.5
6 PA-30006AV40.6 PA-30006AV90.6 - - PA-30006AV69.6
7 PA-30006AV40.7 PA-30006AV90.7 - - PA-30006AV79.7
8 PA-30006AV40.8 PA-30006AV90.8 - - PA-30006AV80.8
9 PA-30006AV40.9 PA-30006AV90.9 - - PA-30006AV90.9
A PA-30006AV40.A PA-30006AV90.A - - -
B PA-30006AV40.B PA-30006AV90.B - - -
C PA-30006AV40.C PA-30006AV90.C - - -
D PA-30006AV40.D PA-30006AV90.D - - -
E PA-30006AV40.E PA-30006AV90.E - - -
F PA-30006AV40.F PA-30006AV90.F - - -
G PA-30006AV40.G PA-30006AV90.G - - -
H PA-30006AV40.H PA-30006AV90.H - - -
I PA-30006AV40.I PA-30006AV90.I - - -
J PA-30006AV40.J PA-30006AV90.J - - -
K PA-30006AV40.K PA-30006AV90.K - - -
L PA-30006AV40.L PA-30006AV90.L - - -
M PA-30006AV40.M PA-30006AV90.M - - -
N PA-30006AV40.N PA-30006AV90.N - - -
O PA-30006AV40.O PA-30006AV90.O - - -
P PA-30006AV40.P PA-30006AV90.P - - -
Q PA-30006AV40.Q PA-30006AV90.Q - - -
R PA-30006AV40.R PA-30006AV90.R - - -
S PA-30006AV40.S PA-30006AV90.S - - -
T PA-30006AV40.T PA-30006AV90.T - - -
U PA-30006AV40.U PA-30006AV90.U - - -
V PA-30006AV40.V PA-30006AV90.V - - -
W PA-30006AV40.W PA-30006AV90.W - - -
X PA-30006AV40.X PA-30006AV90.X - - -
Y PA-30006AV40.Y PA-30006AV90.Y - - -
Z PA-30006AV40.Z PA-30006AV90.Z - - -
Å PA-30006AV40.Å PA-30006AV90.Å - - -
Ä PA-30006AV40.Ä PA-30006AV90.Ä - - -
Ö PA-30006AV40.Ö PA-30006AV90.Ö - - -
+ PA-30006AV40.+ PA-30006AV90.+ - - -
- PA-30006AV40.- PA-30006AV90.- - - -
. PA-30006AV40.. PA-30006AV90.. - - -
/ PA-30006AV40./ PA-30006AV90./ - - -
: PA-30006AV40.: PA-30006AV90.: - - -
= PA-30006AV40.EQ PA-30006AV90.EQ - - -
Earth PA-30006AV40.GRD PA-30006AV90.GRD - - -
Earth in a Circle PA-30006AV40.GRDC PA-30006AV90.GRDC - - -
“Neutral/Blank” PA-30004AN4 PA-30006AN9 - - -
Diameter:  8.0 - 16.0 mm
Area:   ~16.0 - 70.0 mm2
Inch:   .315” - .630”
Sleeve length:  6 mm